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2 aastased hobused
SELESTON TER DIESCHOOT
täkk sünd. 2018-06-06
mõõdud 169-187-22,5
i. BERLIN
e. JESSIE VH KOUTERHOF
kasv. Belgia

Kristi-Liis Koppel
Raigo Kollom
Peeter Viiard
Keskmine
Lõpphinne
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7.3
7.8
7.8

7.63
7.65

BOBO
täkk sünd. 2018-05-14
mõõdud 157-181-19
i. B CAPTAIN NORMAN
e. TIFFANI
kasv. Trandeston Oü

Kristi-Liis Koppel
Raigo Kollom
Peeter Viiard
Keskmine
Lõpphinne

7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0

7.0
7.5
7.5

7.33
7.5

8.0
7.5
7.0
7.5
7.5

8.0
7.5
7.5

7.67
7.5

7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0

7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0

7.5
7.0
7.0

7.17
7.0

8.0
7.0
7.5
7.5
7.5

8.0
8.0
7.5

7.83
8.0

8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0

75.5
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74.0

7.55
7.35

7.3
7.4
7.4

CARLITON
täkk sünd. 2018-05-09
mõõdud 163-185-21,5
i. CALL ME BLACK
e. ZEPHIA M
kasv. Britt Võsujalg

Kristi-Liis Koppel
Raigo Kollom
Peeter Viiard
Keskmine
Lõpphinne

7.0
7.5
7.5

7.33
7.5

7.5
7.5
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7.0

72.0
73.5
73.0

72.84
72.5

7.2
7.35

7.3
7.28
7.25

KARAKANNAN MN
täkk sünd. 2018-04-19
mõõdud 162-176-21
i. KARAJAN
e. KENYA
kasv. Trandeston Oü

Kristi-Liis Koppel
Raigo Kollom
Peeter Viiard
Keskmine
Lõpphinne

8.0
8.0
7.5

7.83
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8.0
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7.5
7.5

7.67
7.5

8.0
8.0
7.5

7.83
8.0

76.0
77.0
75.5

76.16
76.5

7.6
7.7

7.55
7.62
7.65

KARYA
mära sünd. 2018-04-04
mõõdud 170-192-21
i. KARAJAN
e. LORDANA
kasv. Saksamaa

Kristi-Liis Koppel
Raigo Kollom
Peeter Viiard
Keskmine
Lõpphinne

8.5
8.5
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7.0
8.0
7.5
7.5
7.5

7.0
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7.67
8.0

76.5
80.0
78.5

78.34
78.5

7.65
8.0

7.85
7.83
7.85

BRAND NEW
täkk sünd. 2018-03-17
mõõdud 169-192-21
i. B CAPTAIN NORMAN
e. CARMEN CRYSTAL
kasv. Maris Ja Teet Juul

Kristi-Liis Koppel
Raigo Kollom
Peeter Viiard
Keskmine
Lõpphinne

8.5
8.0
8.0
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8.0
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8.0
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8.0
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77.5
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77.49
78.0
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7.75
7.75
7.75

7.8

3 aastased hobused
CONOR McGREGOR RP
ruun sünd. 2017-06-05
mõõdud 172-190-22,5
i. CALL ME BLACK
e. BRIOLIETA HO
kasv. Ragnar Privits

Kristi-Liis Koppel
Raigo Kollom
Peeter Viiard
Keskmine
Lõpphinne

7.5
7.5
7.5
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7.0

6.83
7.0

7.0
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8.0
7.5
7.5

7.67
7.5

7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0

7.0
7.0
7.5

7.17
7.0

70.5
73.0
72.5

72.01
72.0

7.05
7.3

7.25
7.2
7.2

SALTON
ruun sünd. 2017-05-15
mõõdud 170-198-22
i. SALOMON
e. A PONTANELLE
kasv. Margo Normann

Kristi-Liis Koppel
Raigo Kollom
Peeter Viiard
Keskmine
Lõpphinne

9.0
8.0
8.0

8.33
8.0

8.0
8.5
8.0

8.17
8.0

8.0
7.5
7.5

7.67
7.5

8.0
7.5
8.0

7.83
8.0

7.0
7.0
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8.0

8.0
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8.0
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78.5
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78.34
78.0

7.95
7.85

7.7
7.83

7.8

UNICATA
mära sünd. 2017-05-08
mõõdud 172-204-21
i. UNIKATO
e. UNITA NA
kasv. Saksamaa

Kristi-Liis Koppel
Raigo Kollom
Peeter Viiard
Keskmine
Lõpphinne

9.0
8.5
8.0
8.5
8.5

9.0
8.5
8.0
8.5
8.5

7.5
7.5
8.0

7.67
7.5

7.5
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7.67
7.5

7.0
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6.83
7.0

7.0
7.0
7.5
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7.67
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7.5
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7.5
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7.5
7.5
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77.5
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76.5

76.51
76.0

7.75
7.55
7.65
7.65

7.6



B NORMAN
ruun sünd. 2017-05-06
mõõdud 172-206-22
i. B CAPTAIN NORMAN
e. PEVITA
kasv. Mall Normann

Kristi-Liis Koppel
Raigo Kollom
Peeter Viiard
Keskmine
Lõpphinne

8.5
8.5
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8.33
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8.0
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9.0
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8.0
8.0
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8.0
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8.5

8.33
8.5
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81.99
82.5

8.2
8.2
8.2
8.2

8.25

VIVA LA VIE
mära sünd. 2017-04-25
mõõdud 161-189-20
i. HERACLES
e. HERA
kasv. Trandeston Oü

Kristi-Liis Koppel
Raigo Kollom
Peeter Viiard
Keskmine
Lõpphinne

8.0
7.5
8.0

7.83
8.0

8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0

7.5
8.0
8.0

7.83
8.0

8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0

7.0
7.0
7.5

7.17
7.0

6.5
7.0
7.5
7.0
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7.0
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7.33
7.5

8.5
9.0
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8.83
9.0

8.5
8.5
8.0

8.33
8.5

8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0

77.0
78.5
79.5

78.32
79.0

7.7
7.85
7.95
7.83

7.9


